Ideal Joint
System®
Classic / Performance / Dual
EN
WHAT ARE
CONSTRUCTION
JOINTS?
Construction joints are used in slabs-on-grade to allow slab movement at transitional load bearing points from one concrete slab to the next.

• Allows one continual joint from the construction joint to the finished floor joint
• Pre-manufactured and ready to use
• 100mm steel form depth with 25mm increments to 250mm
• Custom joints deeper than 250mm can be made to special order
IDEAL JOINT SYSTEM® CLASSIC is suitable for all types of industrial flooring and should replace any traditional hand crafted dowel joint systems.
It can also be used as isolation joints or as control joints to separate individual pours as part of a flooring design allowing all the joints to have the
same appearance. This reduces the need for saw cutting and risking thermal cracking during the hydration period.
IDEAL JOINT SYSTEM® CLASSIC is made from two L-shaped 3mm steel forms joined via the unique hardened plastic connectors. The top of the
steel L-shaped forms incorporates a V-shaped flared opening. The V-shaped opening offers higher impact resistance and larger surface area for
joint sealing with traditional silicone mastic or polyurethane. The only joint system that is sold and delivered ready to use; simply put the joint in
place and slide in the dowel bars. The special oval shaped connection and dowel bar sleeve have been calibrated to optimise the performance for
horizontal and lateral movement for load transfer.
Ideal Joint System® Classic
08
Technical drawings in AutoCAD or JPG format  can be downloaded directly from our website: www.idealwork.com
IJS-100 100 18 600 32,91
IJS-100Z 100 18 600 32,91 Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
IJS-125 125 18 600 33,24
IJS-125Z 125 18 600 33,24
IJS-150 150 18 600 39,90
IJS-150Z 150 18 600 39,90
IJS-175 175 18 600
IJS-175Z 175 18 600
IJS-200 200 20 800
44,91
IJS-200Z 200 20 800
44,91
IJS-225 225 20 800
48,09
IJS-225Z 225 20 800
48,09
IJS-250 250 20 800
54,09
IJS-250Z 250 20 800
54,09
60,12
60,12
R

R
B
L
S
H
ø
Code
H
(mm)
Ø Dowel
bars (mm)
B
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)* Features
IJS-PER125/6Z 125 18 600 31,45
150 18 600 32,35 6 mm top reinforcement galvanized
175 18 600 33,25
200 20 800 39,45
IJS-PER150/6Z

R
B
L
S
H
ø
Concrete floor
B
(mm)Code
H
(mm)
Ø Dowel
bars (mm)
Weight
(Kg)*
IJS-DUAL125 125 18 600 33,00
150 18 600 35,40
175 18 600 37,80
200 20 800 45,30
IJS-DUAL150